2:00-4:00 PM

4:00-4:40 PM

4:45-5:00 PM

5:00-6:15 PM

6:30-8:30 PM

8:30-9:00 PM

9:45 PM

10:30 PM

SUMMER ACADEM[ES

Sunday, June 23
WEAR YOUR ISA T-SHIRT!
Check-In

Meet with Chaperone

Group Picture / Walk to SDRP

Dinner at SDRP

Opening Ceremony (2nd floor SDRP)
Return to Bousfield Hall

Check-in with Chaperone

Lights Out
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SUMMER ACADEMiES

%*

Monday, June 24

6:45-7:00 AM

7:00-8:00 AM

8:00-9:00 AM

9:00-12:00 PM

12:00-1:00 PM

1:00-4:00 PM

4:00-4:45 PM

4:45-5:15 PM

5:15-6:30 PM

7:00-9:00 PM

9:00-9:15 PM

9:15-10:00 PM

10:30 PM

Walk to SDRP for Breakfast
Breakfast at SDRP

Meet with Chaperone - Travel to Academy
Academy Morning Session
Lunch Break

Academy Afternoon Session

Return to Bousfield Hall

Check-in with Chaperone

Dinner at SDRP

Professional Development Night

Return to Bousfield Hall
Check-in with Chaperone

Lights Out




SUMMER ACADEMIES

®

Tuesday, June 25

6:45-7:00 AM  Walk to SDRP for Breakfast
7:00-8:00 AM  Breakfast at SDRP

8:00-9:00 AM  Meet with Chaperone - Travel to Academy

9:00-12:00 PM Academy Morning Session
12:00-1:00 PM Lunch Break

1:00-4:00 PM  Academy Afternoon Session
4:00-4:45 PM  Return to Bousfield Hall

4:45-5:15 PM  Check-in with Chaperone
5:15-6:30 PM  Dinner at SDRP

7:00-9:30 PM  Choose Your Own Adventure Night

9:30-9:45 PM  Return to Bousfield Hall

10:00-10:15 PM Check-in with Chaperone

10:30 PM Lights Out
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SUMMER ACADEMiES
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Wednesday, June 26

6:45-7:00 AM

7:00-8:00 AM

8:00-9:00 AM
9:00-12:00 PM
12:00-1:00 PM

1:00-4:00 PM
4:00-4:45 PM
4:45-5:00 PM

5:00-5:45 PM

5:50 PM

6:00-7:30 PM

7:30-10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:15 PM

11:00 PM

Walk to SDRP for Breakfast

Breakfast at SDRP

Meet with Chaperone - Travel to Academy

Academy Morning Session

Lunch Break

Academy Afternoon Session
Return to Bousfield Hall

Check-in with Chaperone
Get Ready for Closing Celebration

Walk to SDRP

Dinner & Closing Celebration (SDRP Ballroom)
Closing Celebration & Chill

Return to Bousfield Hall

Check-in with Chaperone

Lights Out




ILLINI
SUMMER ACADEMIES
®

Thursday, June 27
Last Day!

6:45-7:00 AM Walk to SDRP for Breakfast

7:00-8:00 AM Breakfast at SDRP

8:15 AM Return to Bousfield Hall

8:30-11:00 AM Pack and Check-Out

Congratulations!
Have a Great Summer!




